WA RDOF-I Bidder Name
CCOHoldings, LLC

CenturyLink, Inc.

Commnet Wireless, LLC

Computer 5, Inc.
Frontier NW LLC

NRTC Ph.I RDOF Consortium
Space Expl.Tech.Corp.

St. John Telco

Wisper-CABO 904 Consortium

"dba"
Charter
LUMEN

Commnet
LocalTel
Ziply Fiber
Columbia Energy
Starlink
NW Fiber
Cable One

Ten-Year Support

$11,643,447.20
$45,838,633.80
$7,776,005.70
$48,818,171.30
$20,066,009.70
$1,125,151.10
$80,379,119.90
$7,116,876.00
$5,118.00

Locations
4,625
14,875
5,639
12,530
9,370

236
52,086
1,057

4

RDOF Phase | Winning Bidders

Adjusted after relinquishments

PROPOSED REASSIGNMENTS:
from Commnet to:
from Commnet to:

from LocalTel to:

NEW ETCs

Rock Island (San Juan)
Inland Cellular (Kittitas)

Ziply Fiber

$222,768,532.70
($87,501,113.90)

100,422
-53,147

Ten-Year Support
$11,643,447.20
$45,838,633.80

$7,776,005.70
$48,818,171.30
$20,066,009.70
$1,125,151.10

$135,267,418.80

ATTACHMENT
Docket UT-240182

August 29, 2024

Locations

4,625

14,875

5,639

12,530

9,370
236

47,275

$135,267,418.80

47,275

$2,151,884.00
$4,844,769.10
$48,818,171.30

3,761

1,391

12,530

Estimated as of 8/19/2024



