A T T A C H M E N T Docket UT-240182 August 29, 2024

Ten-Year Support	Locations	Ten-Year Support	Locations
\$11,643,447.20	4,625	\$11,643,447.20	4,625
\$45,838,633.80	14,875	\$45,838,633.80	14,875
\$7,776,005.70	5,639	\$7,776,005.70	5,639
\$48,818,171.30	12,530	\$48,818,171.30	12,530
\$20,066,009.70	9,370	\$20,066,009.70	9,370
rgy \$1,125,151.10	236	\$1,125,151.10	236
\$80,379,119.90	52,086		
\$7,116,876.00	1,057		
\$5,118.00	4		
\$222,768,532.70	100,422	\$135,267,418.80	47,275
(\$87,501,113.90)	-53,147		
\$135,267,418.80	47,275		
	\$11,643,447.20 \$45,838,633.80 \$7,776,005.70 \$48,818,171.30 \$20,066,009.70 \$1,125,151.10 \$80,379,119.90 \$7,116,876.00 \$5,118.00 \$222,768,532.70 (\$87,501,113.90)	\$11,643,447.20	\$11,643,447.20

PROPOSED	REASSIGNMENTS:	NEW ETCs

from Commnet to:	Rock Island (San Juan)	\$2,151,884.00	3,761
from Commnet to:	Inland Cellular (Kittitas)	\$4,844,769.10	1,391
from LocalTel to:	Ziply Fiber	\$48,818,171.30	12,530